M300 series
Pressure Sensor
SPECIFICATIONS
•  Low Cost
• 17-4PH Stainless Steel
•  0~100mV or 0~50mV Output  (optional)
• Custom Output
• Wide Compensated Temperature Range（0℃-70℃）

8
X
ORDERING INFORMATION
-
  Force | Pressure | Temperature | LVDT | Switch
4 WIRE  (CODE 1)
CODE
PRESSURE PORT TYPE
Green Black White
0.3 [8.0]
M20 x 1.5 mm ISO 6149-2 0.661 [16.8] 0.3 [8.0]
Pin2.54X4  (CODE 2) 1/4-18 NPT 0.600 [15.24] 0.3 [8.0]
Red PORT DIM A DIM B
‘+Output ‘-Supply ‘-Output ‘+Supply G1/4 JIS B2351 0.472 [12.00]
M14 x 1.5 mm ISO 6149-2 0.433 [11.0] 0.3 [8.0]
1/8-27 NPT 0.390 [9.91] 0.3 [8.0]
0.687[17.5] 0.3 [8.0]
‘+Output ‘-Supply ‘-Output ‘+Supply
1 2 3 4
4
7/16-20UNF FEMALE SAE J513
STRAIGHT THREAD WITH
INTEGRAL VALVE DEPRESSOR
9 G1/4 DIN 3852 FORM E
GASKET DIN3869-14 NBR 0.512 [13.00] 0.3 [8.0]
 Customer Special \ \
M12 x 1.5 mm ISO 6149-2 0.433 [11.0] 0.3 [8.0]
M10 x 1.0 mm ISO 6149-2 0.374 [9.5] 0.3 [8.0]
Output
Grade
Label Pressure  Port
M300 II 2 1 A 1
 0...500psi
 B=  Bar
 M=  Mpa
 P=  PSI
 K=  Kpa
 G= Gauge
 C= Compound
-
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
M300   I = ±0.1%
  II = ±0.25%
 1= Rubber
      Wire
 2= Pin Header
      2.54
 1= 304Screw+
   17-4 Diaphgram
 2= 17-4 Integral
        Screw
 X= Customer
       Special
 A= 0…100mV
 B=0…50mV
 0= No Label
      (OEM)
 1= Adhesive
       Label
 2= Laser
       Marking
 1= G1/4 JIS B2351
 2= M20 x 1.5
 3= 1/4-18 NPT
 4= 7/16-20UNF
FEMALE
      SAE
 5= M14 x 1.5
 6= 1/8-27 NPT
 7= M12 x 1.5